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Viewpoint 7: Wireline overlay

Viewpoint 7: Existing view

©
 C

ro
w

n 
co

py
rig

ht
, A

ll 
rig

ht
s 

re
se

rv
ed

 (2
02

3)
. L

ic
en

ce
 n

um
be

r 0
10

00
31

67
3

Photomontage

 



Viewpoint 7: Cumulative Wireline.  Application turbines in red, operational / under construction in blue, consented in purple and application in orange.

Viewpoint 7: Existing view
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